Administragao

Educagao
Saude
Cultura
Lazer

Assisténcia

Desempenho Operacional por Programa - Setembro 2015

10.198

3.474
1.507
7.235

8

10.610

51
5.023
1.516
9.870

15

104,04

5.100,00
144,59
100,60
136,42
187,50

Matriculas

87.895

Inscrigoes

7.064
30.324
18.639
65.190

2.303

92.593

7.795
35.900
18.548
73.387

2.249

105,35

110,35
118,39
99,51
112,57
97,66

130.000

7.064
38.511
21.198
92.010

2.337

92.593

7.795
35.900
18.548
73.387

2.249

71,23

110,35
93,22
87,50
79,76
96,23

Atendimentos

Educagao
Saude
Cultura
Lazer

Assisténcia

408.191
411.110
405.855
231.945

1.642.072

415.219
381.385
350.387
253.377
1.743.934

101,72
92,77
86,33

109,24

106,20

2.816.067
3.297.445
2.615.656
1.780.577
16.665.510

2.715.629
3.200.310
2.854.685
1.926.918
15.057.619

96,43
97,05
109,14
108,22
90,35

3.776.224
4.498.194
3.373.813
2.535.772
21.984.292

2.715.629
3.200.310
2.854.685
1.926.918
15.057.619

71,91
71,15
84,61
75,99
68,49

Fonte: Geréncia de Planejamento e Orgamento - Sesc/PE



